
CORRIGENDUM NO.2 DATED 20.05.2019 
 

TO 
 

EOI No. STC/CO/ACO/MISC(EOI)/17003/2019 Dated 19.02.2019: For Empanelment of 
Suppliers of Agricultural Commodities (Rice and Wheat) 

 

 The last date for submission of application as per page no. 1 and clause no. 5 (a) of EOI 
dated 19.02.2019 stands revised to 03.06.2019 upto 17:30 Hrs. 
 

 Corrigendum No. 1 dated 20.02.2019 and Corrigendum No. 2 dated 20.05.2019 forms 
the integral part of the EOI documents. 

 

 All other terms and conditions of the above mentioned EOI remain unchanged. 
 

 
(Harsha Sapra)  

Manager 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



From Pre page: 

Corrigendum No. 1 dated 20.02.2019 was uploaded on CPPP, correcting the date 

and time of closing of EOI as 20.05.2019, 17:30 HOURS IST. (CP/61) 

Against the said EOI, one application has been received till date and many enquiries 

have been received for empanelment.  

In view of the above, Division proposes to extend the last date of submission to 

03.06.2019. DIR (AS) may kindly approve the uploading of Corrigendum No. 2 

(CP/69) on CPPP and STC’s Website. 

Submitted for approval please. 

(Amit Ranjan) 

AM (M)/ 20.05.2019 

M (HS) 

CM(AS) 

CGM (DPM) 

GM-F(RN) 

DIR(AS) 

 
 


